I SM AELROMER@wWN

Tempada Club

2023 CABO Si
2022 CABO Si
2021 CABO Si
2020 CABO Si
2019 CABO Si
2018 CABO Si
2017 CABO Si
2016 CABO Si
2015 CABO Si
2014 CABO Si
2013 CABO Si
2012 CABO Non
2011 CABO Non
2010 CABO Non
2009 CABO Non
2008 Non
2007 Non
2006 CABO Non
2005 CABO Non
2004 CABO Non
2003 CABO Non
2002 CABO Non
2001 CABO Non
2000 CABO Non
1999 CABO Non
1998 CABO Non
1997 CABO Non
1996 CABO Non

Competindo
naACT

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

12
20
18
15
20
15
16
17
18
14
2

ISMAEL ROMERO
SABORIDO

Nacido en: BOIRO 02-09-1982

NO

8

O Ol P, NDNODMOWNMNDO

CRCABO DACRUZ

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club bandeirastiempo tiempo

club

117

98

102

107

100

138 1
71

113

132

128

CR
CABO
DA
CRUZ

Mellor Peor

19:33,36 23:36,24
19:57,58 21:30,26
19:46,32 22:16,02
20:00,62 21:22,44
19:41,50 21:58,00
19:25,68 22:15,80
19:33,18 22:04,20
19:32,70 22:03,86
17:54,00 21:15,20
19:22,88 23:25,80
19:48,32 21:11,98



